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Whirlpower Enterprise Co., Ltd.

A.G.M. (TAIWAN) Corp.

Ching Chan Optical Technology Co., Ltd.

Wu Fang Fiber Co., Ltd.
Matthew Comfort Co.,Ltd.
Most Well Technology Corp.

ISAMU Co.,Ltd.
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q;o 10 Import & Export Items

2022.09 £ A @R DA T RKE R

B i

Al

P X 4 A

HEX G

2021/09

2022/09

&R

32 8k te %0

2701

K ORERR S OME
FR B B R A
B2 Rk

Coal; briquettes, ovoids
and similar solid fuels
manufactured from coal

80,910,987

54,465,156

1

-32.685

1005

EHE

Maize (corn)

16,912,860

28,499,770

68.509

7110

LR I
s 0 F R
am S AK

Platinum, unwrought or in
semi-manufactured forms,
or in powder form

12,037,608

6,694,818

-44.384

8703

INB BB H A
* FZgih
B2 A B
( % 8702 &
P 5 5 B
h) 0 MK
TEREE

Motor cars and other
motor vehicles principally
designed for the transport
of persons (other than
those of heading 87.02),
including station wagons
and racing cars

12,442,689

6,163,232

-50.467

7202

o

Ferro-alloys

1,831,953

4,795,763

161.784

7201

AR 3% H b A0
SE A E X
R AF A

Pig iron and, spiegeleisen
in pigs, blocks or other
primary forms

4,012,450

0805

3R B2 A AR

BRE

Citrus fruit, fresh or dried

1,981,694

3,848,670

94.211

7207

SR IE B2 4R
Z FH &%

Semi-finished products of
iron or non-alloy steel

189,157

3,118,612

1,548.690

2615

SR~ 4B~ AL,
SR G R R

%

Niobium, tantalum,
vanadium or zirconium
ores and concentrates

246,614

1,895,177

668.479

2833

FREL E &
B A L

(B ek B )

Sulphates; alums;
peroxosulphates

(persulphates)

1,723,859

10
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X A

X A

2021/09

2022/09

5 38 Hb %

>
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3903

RUIHZ B A
My o #ER AR RE

Polymers of styrene, in
primary forms

1,997,047

3,866,886

1 93.630

8517

TEMH o L
e B X R R,
H 1 47 49 3%
T Biig
By 2R B W

F o~ BfExi
hE 2 B

B QIR
=, #4749 3%

(4o & Bk R E
SR AR R ) 238
S E 2R
¢, 3% % 8443 >
8525 » 8527
8528 #i 2 % #y
BRI HE

Telephone sets, including
telephones for cellular
networks or for other
wireless networks; other
apparatus for the
transmission or reception
of voice, images or other
data, including apparatus
for communication in a
wired or wireless network
(such as a local or wide
area network), other than
transmission or reception
apparatus of heading
84.43, 85.25, 85.27 or
85.28

2,265,414

2,975,029

2 31.324

8708

% 8701 &
8705 & 4% &) &
PR R Z KA
Rt 1

Parts and accessories of
the motor vehicles of
headings 87.01 to 87.05

3,070,133

2,499,148

3 -18.598

8471

B & E MR 22
MR A EE
TC s RETE R G
PR A
T ABFEE
L E oy
Wz B R
B IR S 3E A R

X R 5 KB

Automatic data
processing machines and
units thereof; magnetic or
optical readers, machines
for transcribing data onto
data media in coded form
and machines for
processing such data, not
elsewhere specified or

included

2,083,899

1,966,981

4 -5.611

23




7318

AR 4% 4R 4T
A~ #E g -
B R HR4T - 4F
BT~ Hp4T ~ HR
o~ B a R
HE (a5
FTHE) R

AL

Screws, bolts, nuts, coach
screws, screw hooks,
rivets, cotters, cotter-pins,
washers (including spring
washers) and similar
articles, of iron or steel

1,495,461

1,602,675

7.169

8458

vkl & B R £
R (& 453 A
ER G TH )

Lathes (including turning
centres) for removing
metal

508,321

1,446,513

184.567

7306

SRARH 2 R b
B RS

(4w © P& R
KR S
BMEASE)

Other tubes, pipes and
hollow profiles (for
example, open seam or
welded, riveted or
similarly closed), of iron
or steel

891,679

1,444,230

61.967

7219

55 4m m al
0 B 600
INJEROUA b

Flat-rolled products of
stainless steel, of a width
of 600 mm or more

209,367

1,179,171

463.208

2917

%k~ H
A~ mit -
8 A b B B
i

it ~ #=1t ~ A
it 2R 2 B AE AT
4

Polycarboxylic acids,
their anhydrides, halides,
peroxides and
peroxyacids; their
halogenated, sulphonated,
nitrated or nitrosated
derivatives

86,635

1,055,215

1,118.001

8512

o 5 . )
BmAzEA
B B s 12 9 3k
# (% 8539 &
RIS

g8 )~ EREAR
FRE >~ £5
BREHZESB

Electrical lighting or
signalling equipment
(excluding articles of
heading 85.39),
windsereen wipers,
defrosters and demisters,
of a kind used for cycles
or motor vehicles

722,441

993,679

10

37.545
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